Cokoladova tretra 2021
Ziar nad Hronom 25.06.2021

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 25. 4. 2024 o 12:09

(176) 300m - Chlapci 2010 - 2011 :: Beh D

#  Stcé
(169)
(156)
(155)
(153)
(176)
(170)

o U1 A W N

Meno Nar.
g KRNAC David 2010
gm  KRSKA Elias 2011
gim KRSKA Tadeas 2011
gEm ZAMBORSKY Filip 2011
gEm VUONG Marcos 2011
gEm TKAC Matej 2011

Pocet pretekarov: 6
Start: 25.06.2021 09:06

Klub / Krajina SB

SK Detva v pohybe
Ruzomberok
Ruzomberok

Oravska Polhora

MSk Ziar nad Hronom
SK Detva v pohybe
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